South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 07, 2024, 11:35:45 pm

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

H 4284 General Bill, By Wilkins

A Bill to establish a procedure for determining the annual budget and school tax millage for the School District of Greenville
County including a limit on increased millage based on the growth of personal income in Greenville County plus one percent,
to provide exceptions, to authorize a larger increase upon approval by the county legislative delegation, and to repeal Acts 284
of 1989 and 251 of 1991, relating to the Greenville County School District and its authorized annual tax millage.

01/28/92
01/29/92
02/04/92
02/05/92
02/05/92
02/06/92
02/06/92
05/06/92

House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-10
Debate adjourned until Tuesday, February 4, 1992 HJ-22

Debate adjourned until Wednesday, February 5, 1992 HJ-23

Amended HJ-43

Read second time HJ-43

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-8

Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-22
Committed to delegation from Greenville SJ-21

Page 1 of 1



