South Carolina Legislature

May 07, 2024, 11:35:45 pm

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

H 4284 General Bill, By Wilkins

A Bill to establish a procedure for determining the annual budget and school tax millage for the School District of Greenville County including a limit on increased millage based on the growth of personal income in Greenville County plus one percent, to provide exceptions, to authorize a larger increase upon approval by the county legislative delegation, and to repeal Acts 284 of 1989 and 251 of 1991, relating to the Greenville County School District and its authorized annual tax millage.

01/28/92	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-10
01/29/92	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, February 4, 1992 HJ-22
02/04/92	House	Debate adjourned until Wednesday, February 5, 1992 HJ-23
02/05/92	House	Amended HJ-43
02/05/92	House	Read second time HJ-43
02/06/92	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-8
02/06/92	Senate	Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-22
05/06/92	Senate	Committed to delegation from Greenville SJ-21